CALLAWAY APPAREL & ORIGINAL PENGUIN GOLF

Orario di partenza di domenica 17 settembre 2023 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO DOLOMITI

07:45

09:15

09:27

09:39

09:51

10:03

10:15

10:27

10:39

10:51

11:03

11:15

11:27

11:39

11:51

12:03

12:15

12:27

12:39

PAGANINI
MAURO

GRASSL

DANIEL HENDRIC

PELLEGRINI
UGO

CHEN
WENXU

WANG
SHAOHOU

WANG
GUANG MING

MALFATTI
ROBERTO

CORTELLAZZI
MASSIMO

TAIT
GABRIELE

PFOESTL
FRANZ

PEDROTTI
TOMAS
LANTHALER
ANDREAS

PELLITTERI
GIUSEPPE

TARANTINO
MAURO

SONN
FAUSTO

MINNEI
RENATO

PARTH
THOMAS
ADAMI
RUDI

CHRISTANELL
CHRISTIAN

13

10

25

19

13

11

11

16

19

13

24

20

22

10

13

PAGANINI
PIERGIORGIO

TORRESANI
CORNELIO

KOSTNER
ERWIN

GE
JIANZHEN
ZHANG

GE

MOSCA
GIORDANO
FREDIANI
ROBERTO

BENSA
BRUNO

TOMASOVIC
DANI

FRANCESCHINI
SERGIO

DEBIASI
ANDREA

BARBAGALLO
GIUSEPPE
D'Apolito
Stefano
TORRESANI
NICOLO'
VICENTINI
CRISTIANO
BERTOL
STEFANO
TONELLI
CLAUDIO
ANRATHER
KURT

NONES
ANGELO

36

11

36

25

23

23

12

17

20

16

12

30

22

24

19

19

14

14

DECONCINI
SARA

DE ANGELI
PHILIPP

FIORE
LUCIANO

LI
XIANG NING

ZHENG
JIANMING
WEN
JIANHAI

ARTUSO
FAUSTO

ROSSI
LUIGI

TAIT
ERNESTO

PFOESTL
ELISABETH

DEMAGRI
FRANCO

HUMMITZSCH
JAN

GARRONE
LAURA
ZADRA
NADIA

SCHWABL
REINHOLD

PRANTIL
DANILO

SEGNA
GABRIELLA

CAGOL
LORETTA

NONES
MARCO

DOLOMITI GOLF CLUB

36

16

36

34

26

28

15

22

25

19

29

12

25

25

27

19

28

17

21

GRASSL
AMADEO

ZHENG
WENE

ZHU
HONG
YU
HONG

ZANI
BRUNO

MORSELLI
GIOVANNI

POSTAL
UMBERTO

PLANK
JOLANDA

PIRONE
DEBORAH
TAPPEINER
PHILIP

MAK
ROZMARY

CAVALLETTI
LAURA

HEIDEGGER
OLGA

TOMASELLI
MASSIMO

THOENI
ANITA

BORZAGA
LUCA

31

36

26

36

25

24

30

20

17

15

36

32

23

31

27




